N a t i o n a l  S e m i c o n d u c t o r
LMC6762 Dual/LMC6764 Quad MicroPower, Rail-To-Rail
Input and Output CMOS Comparator
General Description
The LMC6762/4 is an ultra low power dual/quad compara
tor with a maximum supply current of 10 /xA/comparator. It
is designed to operate over a wide range of supply voltages,
from 2.7V to 15V. The LMC6762/4 has guaranteed specs at

TL/H/12320-2
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range
—40°C to +85°C NSC Drawing Transport
Media
8-Pin Molded DIP LMC6762AIN, LMC6762BIN N08E Rails
8-Pin Small Outline LMC6762AIM, LMC6762BIM M08A Rails
LMC6762AIMX, LMC6762BIMX M08A Tape and Reel
14-Pin Molded DIP LMC6764AIN, LMC6764BIN N08E Rails
14-Pin Small Outline LMC6764AIM, LMC6764BIM M14A Rails
LMC6762AIMX, LMC6762BIMX M14A Tape and Reel
3-131
LM
C